e e 4 e o et s FORM 21
{10 C piQ4)) 28 FEE “14 cAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147.4)

NAME OF MUNICIPALITY: THE CITY OF EDMONTON, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full name of Candidate: Hafis Devji
Candidate for Election as: OO Chief Elected Official (Mayor) or

{choose one) Councillor for Ward 10

Candidate’s mailing address

Edmonton, Alberta
Edmonton, Alberta (Postal Code)

NOTE: If a candidate’s entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’s
own funds and the candidate’s funds are not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the
Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not required to file this document or cpen and
deposit the funds into a campaign account. To ensure you are not noted as being in defauit of
filing a statement if you meet the criteria of self-funding under $10,000 please complete the
‘Self-funded Campaign Voluntary Statement’.

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $_ 700.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01
and greater, together with the contributor's
name and address (aftach listing and amount) $.53,250.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $__ 000
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3) $58,850.00
OTHER SOURCES:
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 10,000.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 000
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s

previous election campaign $__ 000

TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $10,000.00
Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $.63,950.00

8
9
Campaign Period Expenditure

10.  Campaign Period Expenses :
Paid _ 16577016 Unpaid 0.00 TOTAL $165.770.18

CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (deduct line 10 from line 9) § (101,820.16)

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify tha;}tf the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments
accurately refleci-thé information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities

Election Ac ]
DAt Lo Felo 290 201¢)
Sighatur& ofCandidate Date of Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the Office of the City Clerk, City of Edmonton, 3 Floor,
City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, Edmonton, Alberta, T5J 2R7 on or before March 1, 2014.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

If a candidate does not file nomination papers before the next General Election the Candidate shall within 6 months after date of the General
Election donate any surplus to a registered charity or to the City of Edmonton or clear any deficit incurred.

_ Your personal information is being collected under the authority of section 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and will be used

to confirm the payment of campalign expenses and collection of campaign contributions. This information will be made available for viewing to
the general public during regular business hours. If you have any questions about the collection of the use of your personal information, please
contact Laura Kennedy, Director, Elections & Census at 780 442 VOTE (8683).




Doner,
Salim Chatur
Rlyaz Viranl
Nahid Abba

a

Bobby e / Division of '

Aleam Somji

ROYAL OAK [NN, 711061 ALBERTA LTD
Zalnui and Shazma Holdings

Marble group of restuarunts

Marble group of restuarunts

Karim Kenji

Mebs Juma

Horman And Archis (868756 ALBERTA LTD, URBAN METROPOLIS)

Karim Hudda (353764}

shandy Bhanji

Kuku Farms

Empress Fasy Wear Inc,

Saddleback Dental Centre

Lexus South Polnte

T. tau, H.Damanl, M.Kanwar Professional Corp
Countrysideinns Lid,

Dlamond Hote! Management

Nash snd Nevin Pademsey

‘Wayne Lou/ Tiger Calelum

Janan Paksaran

Zaheerall Lakhant

Raiz Lakani/ 788498 Taco Time

SHIRAZ PIRAN]

NOORALI GILLANI

ACRODEX [YASMIN AND NAOIR JIVRA))
Ottoman Enterprises

Alykhan Plrmohammed/1794460
Munir From west point capital
TYSCHUK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED {TCt}
Arazm Inc.

Razta and Rlaz Khaki

Iqbal Amiri

Anlil Mawani

Carmetlo Mirante

Selim Kera

Zahirali and Yasmin Jamal

Azlm Nathwanl

Amount
$500
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
4500
$500
$500
$500
$300
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

Address
Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, AB
2929 Pralrie Springs Grave, Alrdrie, Alberta T48 O£6
Edmonton, Alberta’
PO BOX 486 WHITECOURT, AB, T6N 175
900-10080 Jasper Ave NW, Edmonton, AB 754 1V8
Sulte 208, 2320 Calgary Trali, Edmonton, AB, T6J 2G8
Sulte 208, 2920 Calgary Trall, Edmonton, AB, T6) 268
Edmonton, AB
SPRUCE GROVE
516 RONNING STREET, EDMONTON, AB, T6R 187
. EDMONTON, AB,
EDMONTON, AB,

MORINVILLE, AB,
8914 60TH AVE NW, EDMONTON, AB, TGE 6A6
378 SADDLEBACK ROAD, EDMONTON, AB, T6J 4AR7
100 5t SW, Edmonton, AB 76X 058

1700, 10235 - 101 STREET EDMONTON ALBERTA T5) 361

SUITE 205, 10423 178 ST, EDMONTON, ALBERTA, T5S 1R5

EDMONTON, AB,
Sherwood Park, AB
CALGARY, AB,
Edmonton, AB

Phase 3, West Edmonton Mall Sultef1850 8770-170 St Edmonto.

Edmonton, AB
STALBERT, AB,
EDMONTON, A8,
14642 115 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T5M 3R9
EDMONTON, A8,

4636 Calgary Trall NW, Edmonton, AB T6H 6A1
TCLBOX 420, ONOWAY, AB, TOE 1VO
11616 178 5t NW, Edmonton, AB TSS 266

EDMONTON, AB,

Edmonton, AB,
Edmonton, AB"
EDMONTON, AB,

EDMONTON, AB,
Edmonton, AB

Contact Number

403-980-1085

780-437-0605 / 780-778-4004
7809703795
7809030934
7809080994

7807183477

7804618067
7804374872
(780} 989-2222
7809823270
780-638-0145
7807090431

7809092466

(780} 453-2978

7809534926
7809757260
{780) 444-1388/ 7809936476

food donation



‘Wendy's No.6862 $250
Blidhauer Construction $250
Ayaz Bhanji $250
NARGIS RAYANI $200
SALIM AND KHADYA RAIAN $200
Sallm Hasham $200
AMEEN AND NASEEM ALLIDINA $150
Naznitn and Alykhan Hasham $100
SHIRAZ AND ANAR MERALY 4100
AMIN/SHAYDA NANSI $100
AZIM AND SHENAZ JERAJ $100
Nolan Drugs $100
Metro City Medical Clinle LTD $100
Zavher K. Tejpar Professional Corporation $100
Shiraz Jiwant $500
KANVI HOMES 41,000
Rayacom 2500
Kopy Center 2200

$53,950

13138 - 50TH ST NW, EDMONTON, AB, T5A 5B5
51524 Range Road 265,5pruce Grave, AB, T7Y 1E9
[Edmonton, AB
EDMONTON, AB,
SHERWOOD PARK, AB,
Sherwood Park, AB
SHERWOOD PARK, AB,
EDMONTON, AB,
SHERWOOD PARK, AB,
SHERWOOD PARK, AB,
, SHERWOOD PARK, AB,
8901 118th, EDMONYON, AB Y58 0TS
10419 102 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T51 084
SUITE #840, SUN LIFE PLACE, 10123 99 STREET, EDMONTON, AB,*
Sharwood Patk, Alberta
#108 - 2627 ELLWOOD DRIVE SW, T6X 0P7
10529 116 St NW, Edmonton, AB T5H 318
9126 51 Ave NW,Edmonton, AB TEE 508

7803450178
7807770535

(780) 432-2944
{780} 429-3991/ 7802354408
7804288424 EXT,222
7803821621

7804557292

(780} 437-0200

discounts

discounts







